Obsah

1 Stredocesky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj

~ Pardubicky kraj

,. Kraj Vysocina

1 Jihomoravsky kraj

| Olomoucky kraj

- Moravskoslezsky kraj

- Zlinsky kraj

Prameny a literatura
Rejstiik éeskych nazvi
F ejstrik néemeckych nazvu
Jmenny rejstiik

Mistni rejstrik
Pfedmétny rejstiik
Fotografie a jejich zdroje
‘- déekovani

Summary
Zusammenfassung

1543
1609
1697
1729
1757
1779
1907
1987

1998
2005
2029
2051
2056
2069
2074
2091

2092

1541



